CALL TO ORDER 1.866.839.9187 ORDER ONLINE MetraHomeTheater.com
2
B
F
IB
E
R
 C

• Connector Type:  HDMI Type Male/A
• Power:  3’ Micro USB Cables
• Input Impedance:  100 ohms
• Supports resolutions up to:  4K@60,
All Color Subsampling Supported (4:4:4, 4:2:2, 4:2:0),
Deep Color, and HDR
• Lengths:  Available in 25, 30, 50, 75 and 100 meters
A
Each cable comes with 6 sets of color
coded, inter-changeable nubs making
cable management a snap!
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
A
EHV-HDAOC25 25M
EHV-HDAOC30 30M
EHV-HDAOC50 50M
EHV-HDAOC75 75M
EHV-HDAOC100 100M
CALL TO ORDER 1.866.839.9187ORDER ONLINE MetraHomeTheater.com
E
3
C
A
B
L
E
S
PASSIVE HDMI® + AUDIO + DIGITAL COAX
VELOX PASSIVE PREMIUM
HDMI® CABLE
A newly designed HDMI transmission cable with
advanced features in metallurgy, topology, dielectric,
and shielding. This new microwave RF design allows
for up to 4dB less insertion loss over long distances by
establishing a near linear response performance increase
specifi cally for HDMI’s TMDS High Speed Signaling.  No
speed cap from integrated electronics as compared to
active cables.  Offers the highest bandwidth performance
of any passive cable available.
EHV-HDP6 6M
EHV-HDP8 8M
EHV-HDP10 10M
EHV-HDP12 12M
B
 VELOX PREMIUM STEREO
RCA AUDIO CABLE
• 24K Gold Plated Contact Connectors
• Black Cotton, Flexible Jacket
• Compression RCA Connectors
• Colored Logo for Wire Management
EHV-A1 1M
EHV-A2 2M
E
 VELOX PREMIUM DIGITAL
COAX CABLE
• 24K Gold Plated Contact Connectors
• Black Cotton, Flexible Jacket
• Compression RCA Connectors
• Colored Logo for Wire Management
EHV-D1 1M
EHV-D2 2M
D
EHV-HDP15 15M
EHV-HDP18 18M
EHV-HDP20 20M
VELOX PREMIUM OPTICAL
AUDIO CABLE
• 24K Gold Plated Contact Connectors
• Black Cotton, Flexible Jacket